
1 / 2

2024/25 7th round, Match #25
Friday, 15.09.2024, 16:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 15°C. Spectators: 250

«Nyva» Ternopil

2 : 3

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

34 Olkhovyi Illia
4 Zin Andrii
23 Slotiuk Arsen (C)
9 Bei Andrii
7 Mudryi Maksym
44 Davydov Serhii
88 Kukharuk Andrii
24 Kozak Bohdan
35 Sydun Vadym
30 Doroshenko Arsentii
77 Haladei Dmytro

Substitutes
71 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
79 Mykhailenko Mykyta
11 Hatala Ihor
8 Kytsun Marko
45 Napuda Valentyn
14 Bats Marian
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
25 Vadovskyi Maksym
73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
47 Mendruk Vladyslav
1 Kolomiiets Yehor
33 Demchuk Maksym

Coach
Umanets Ruslan

77 Pidkivka Roman
2 Havrushko Ivan
33 Sydorenko Danylo
14 Bilyi Roman (C)
28 Len Oleh
24 Hloba Andrii
21 Tolochko Roman
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
29 Fomin Mykyta
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
10 Kuzmyn Roman

Substitutes
50 Minchev Mykyta
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
22 Zaiets Serhii
4 Baryliak Ruslan
5 Miachyn Vitalii
17 Slyva Roman
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
11 Kasimov Dmytro
99 Stankovych Ivan
23 Volkov Danyil

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Faida Vasyl
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Bamburak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Trach Vadym
Referee Observer:
Antymiichuk Viktor
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, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #25
Friday, 15.09.2024, 16:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 15°C. Spectators: 250

«Nyva» Ternopil 2 : 3 «Agrobusiness» Volochysk
88 Kukharuk Andrii 34'

41' 29 Fomin Mykyta

44 Davydov Serhii 42'

45' 14 Bilyi Roman

46' 29 Fomin Mykyta
99 Stankovych Ivan

55' 28 Len Oleh

77 Haladei Dmytro 57'

7 Mudryi Maksym 61'

88 Kukharuk Andrii
11 Hatala Ihor 67'

24 Kozak Bohdan 69'

70' 24 Hloba Andrii
11 Kasimov Dmytro

70' 8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo

75' 10 Kuzmyn Roman
23 Volkov Danyil

24 Kozak Bohdan
79 Mykhailenko Mykyta 81'

35 Sydun Vadym
8 Kytsun Marko 81'

83' 9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

44 Davydov Serhii 87'

77 Haladei Dmytro
45 Napuda Valentyn 88'

89' 21 Tolochko Roman

90+3' 21 Tolochko Roman
4 Baryliak Ruslan

Legend
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